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CENTRAL VALLEY OPERATIONS OFFICE FISH REPORT
JANUARY 2001

Note:  Bold numbers are not verified by DFG. Note:  Red numbers are discrepancies between Tracy Reporting and DFG Reporting
WINTER RUN ESTIMATED LOSS STEELHEAD SALVAGE DELTA SMELT SALVAGE SPLITTAIL SALVAGE PUMPING PUMPING

DAILY TOTAL DAILY TOTAL DAILY TOTAL SEASON TOTAL DAILY TOTAL DAILY TOTAL MONTHLY TOTAL DAILY COMBINED TOTAL DAILY COMBINED TOTAL IN CFS IN Acre-feet
DATE SWP CVP COMBINED COMBINED SWP CVP COMBINED TOTAL 14-DAY TOTAL 14-DAY DAILY TOTAL DAILY TOTAL

TAG NO TAG TAG NO TAG TAG NO TAG TAG NO TAG TAG NO TAG TAG NO TAG TAG NO TAG SWP CVP DAILY MONTHLY AVG SWP CVP DAILY MONTHLY AVG BANKS TRACY COMBINED BANKS TRACY COMBINED

01/01/2001 0 0 0 0 0 0 211 173 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 12 12 7 0 0 0 0 4 5358 4116 9474 10628 8164 18792
01/02/2001 0 0 0 0 0 0 211 173 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 12 24 8 0 0 0 0 3 4687 3941 8628 9296 7817 17113

01/03/2001 0 0 0 0 0 0 211 173 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 7 0 12 12 12 4 5211 4113 9324 10337 8158 18495
01/04/2001 0 13 0 8 0 21 211 194 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 12 15 39 7 3 0 3 15 2 5969 4092 10061 11839 8117 19956

01/05/2001 17 0 0 0 17 0 228 194 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 12 51 8 0 0 0 15 2 6126 4104 10230 12151 8141 20292
01/06/2001 0 0 0 0 0 0 228 194 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 12 63 8 0 0 0 15 2 5557 4098 9655 11022 8128 19150

01/07/2001 0 0 0 9 0 9 228 203 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 63 8 0 0 0 15 2 3089 3564 6653 6128 7069 13197

01/08/2001 0 0 0 0 0 0 228 203 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 63 7 0 0 0 15 2 1516 2294 3810 3006 4551 7557
01/09/2001 0 0 0 0 0 0 228 203 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 63 6 0 0 0 15 2 1837 1250 3087 3643 2480 6123

01/10/2001 0 0 0 0 0 0 228 203 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 63 6 0 0 0 15 2 989 1008 1997 1961 2000 3961
01/11/2001 0 0 0 0 0 0 228 203 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 63 6 0 0 0 15 2 1134 1008 2143 2250 2000 4250

01/12/2001 0 0 0 23 0 23 228 226 0 0 12 0 12 0 0 0 0 63 6 0 0 0 15 2 1257 1003 2260 2494 1989 4483
01/13/2001 0 0 0 11 0 11 228 237 24 0 0 0 36 0 0 0 0 63 5 0 0 0 15 1 2772 1691 4464 5499 3355 8854

01/14/2001 0 0 0 0 0 0 228 237 0 0 0 0 36 0 0 12 12 75 5 9 0 9 24 2 3133 2433 5566 6214 4826 11040
01/15/2001 0 0 0 17 0 17 228 254 0 12 0 0 36 12 0 0 0 75 5 0 0 0 24 2 3889 3177 7066 7713 6302 14015

01/16/2001 0 0 0 0 0 0 228 254 0 36 0 0 36 48 0 0 0 75 4 27 0 27 51 4 5127 3379 8506 10169 6702 16871
01/17/2001 0 0 9 0 9 0 237 254 0 18 0 0 36 66 0 0 0 75 4 12 0 12 63 4 5163 1667 6830 10241 3307 13548

01/18/2001 0 0 0 0 0 0 237 254 4 15 0 0 40 81 6 0 6 81 3 0 0 0 63 3 1610 986 2596 3194 1955 5149
01/19/2001 30 0 12 0 42 0 279 254 6 6 0 0 46 87 0 0 0 81 2 3 0 3 66 4 2170 1016 3187 4305 2016 6321

01/20/2001 0 0 0 0 0 0 279 254 0 0 0 0 46 87 0 0 0 81 1 0 0 0 66 4 1992 1015 3008 3952 2014 5966
01/21/2001 0 0 11 0 11 0 290 254 0 0 0 0 46 87 0 0 0 81 1 9 0 9 75 4 3951 1707 5658 7837 3385 11222

01/22/2001 162 108 9 0 171 108 461 362 30 27 0 12 76 126 0 24 24 105 3 18 0 18 93 6 5972 3097 9069 11846 6142 17988

01/23/2001 26 13 17 0 43 13 504 375 18 0 12 0 106 126 0 12 12 117 4 12 12 24 117 7 6106 3534 9641 12112 7010 19122
01/24/2001 159 54 0 0 159 54 663 429 39 0 0 0 145 126 6 0 6 123 4 6 0 6 123 8 7033 3896 10929 13950 7728 21678

01/25/2001 79 53 0 8 79 61 742 490 21 0 0 0 166 126 6 0 6 129 5 0 0 0 123 8 6127 4079 10206 12153 8091 20244
01/26/2001 94 104 8 8 102 112 844 602 82 12 12 0 260 138 0 12 12 141 6 0 0 0 123 8 8051 4008 12059 15970 7949 23919

01/27/2001 36 0 29 10 65 10 909 612 7 0 60 0 327 138 0 12 12 153 6 0 0 0 123 8 3181 3146 6327 6309 6240 12549
01/28/2001 55 28 0 0 55 28 964 640 0 0 0 0 327 138 4 12 16 169 7 0 0 0 123 7 3222 2791 6012 6390 5535 11925

01/29/2001 0 0 0 0 0 0 964 640 9 9 0 12 336 159 0 0 0 169 7 3 0 3 126 7 3065 2849 5914 6080 5650 11730
01/30/2001 0 15 10 0 10 15 974 655 0 0 0 0 336 159 0 12 12 181 8 6 0 6 132 6 3081 2898 5979 6112 5748 11860

01/31/2001 47 0 0 10 47 10 1021 665 0 12 36 0 372 171 0 0 0 181 8 0 0 0 132 5 3307 2889 6196 6559 5730 12289

Total 705 388 105 104 810 492 240 147 132 24 25 156 181 108 24 132 121684 84850 206533 241360 168299 409659
Winter Run Incidental Take Levels (Oct 1 thru May 31) Delta Smelt Take Level for January Splittail Take Level for January

Yellow Light Level = 3,702 Yellow Light Level = 400 (14-day running Avg)  (Below Normal WY)
Red Light Level = 7,404 Red Light Level =  (Below Normal WY)


